1
IPS-DTA**Series 0.5KVA-15KVA
Pure Sine Wave Inverter
User Manual
GUANGZHOU IDEALPLUSING INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD
Add: Building 1, NO.38 Gaopu Road, Tianhe, Guangzhou, Guangdong Province, China. 510520.
Tel: +86-20-89282095 Mobile & Whatsapp: +86-15989132799 QQ: 2274914457
Website: www.idealplusing.com E-MAIL: info@idealplusing.com

V. QUALITY ASSURANCE CARD P17
4
I. INTRODUCTION OF PURE SINE WAVE INVERTER
1.1 GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The pure sine wave inverter is specially designed for electricity and communication systems. It is a conversion device
that converts electricity from the mains city ac voltage or batteries' dc voltage to a continuous and purified AC power
applied for computers and other electrical equipment. To prepare for the instability of the city's electricity and power
cuts. It also prevents various distortions of utility power, such as power supply voltage drop, surge voltage, spike
voltage, and broadcast frequency interference.
1.2 SERIES MODEL DESCRIPTION
IPS-DTA XXXX -YY
 IPS--- IDEALPLUSING(IPS) Group
 DTA---DC to AC
 XXXX---- Rate capacity of inverter
 YY---Input Voltage
For example, IPS-DTA2000-48 Means 48VDC to 220Vac 2000V Inverter
1.3 CUSTOMIZED RANGE
220VAC OUTPUT DESIGN
Model Input DC Input Bapass AC Output AC Capacity
IPS-DTAXXXX-24 24VDC 220/230/240VAC 220/230/240VAC 0.5-5KVA
IPS-DTAXXXX-48 48VDC 220/230/240VAC 220/230/240VAC 0.5-10KVA
IPS-DTAXXXX-110 110VDC 220/230/240VAC 220/230/240VAC 0.5-15KVA
IPS-DTAXXXX-125 125VDC 220/230/240VAC 220/230/240VAC 0.5-15KVA
IPS-DTAXXXX-220 220VDC 220/230/240VAC 220/230/240VAC 0.5-15KVA
120VAC OUTPUT DESIGN
Model Input DC Input Bapass AC Output AC Capacity
IPS-DTAXXXX-24 24VDC 110/120/130VAC 110/120/130VAC 0.5-5KVA
IPS-DTAXXXX-48 48VDC 110/120/130VAC 110/120/130VAC 0.5-8KVA